YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - THE BROTHERHOOD

Date
Wed, May 25, 22

Mon, May 30, 22

Wed, Jun 01, 22

Wed, Jun 08, 22

Tue, Jun 14, 22

Wed, Jun 22, 22

Thu, Jun 23, 22

Wed, Jun 29, 22

Wed, Jul 06, 22

Wed, Jul 13, 22

Mon, Jul 18, 22

Tue, Jul 19, 22

Mon, Jul 25, 22

Wed, Jul 27, 22

Tue, Aug 02, 22

Wed, Aug 03, 22

RND S

QF1

QF2

SF1

SF2

summer 2022 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Home

2 THE BROTHERHOOD

IS

THE BROTHERHOOD

THE BROTHERHOOD

CARBOROUGH
CORGASMS

0w wn

FLYING ELBOWS

THE BROTHERHOOD

THE BROTHERHOOD

T-PARK

2 SMD SAINTS

o RAMPAGE

4 RED WOLVES

2 FLYING ELBOWS

SMD SAINTS

THE BROTHERHOOD

1 THE BROTHERHOOD

H T-PARK

3

1

Nov. 04, 2025
S Visitor
T-PARK
RED WOLVES
3 RAMPAGE
3 THE BROTHERHOOD
3 THE BROTHERHOOD
1 MEN IN BLACK
2 SMD SAINTS
1 THE BROTHERHOOD

THE BROTHERHOOD

THE BROTHERHOOD

THE BROTHERHOOD

THE BROTHERHOOD

THE BROTHERHOOD

SMD SAINTS

T-PARK

THE BROTHERHOOD

oT

Time

9:00 pm

10:00

pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



