



## SCHEDULE - BROTHERHOOD

summer 2022 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Apr. 08, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, May 25, 22		2	BROTHERHOOD	4	T-PARK		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, May 30, 22		4	BROTHERHOOD	5	RED WOLVES		10:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Wed, Jun 01, 22		5	BROTHERHOOD	3	RAMPAGE		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jun 08, 22		5	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	3	BROTHERHOOD		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Jun 14, 22		6	FLYING ELBOWS	3	BROTHERHOOD		6:30 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jun 22, 22		2	BROTHERHOOD	1	MEN IN BLACK		7:30 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Jun 23, 22		5	BROTHERHOOD	2	SMD SAINTS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jun 29, 22		2	T-PARK	1	BROTHERHOOD		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jul 06, 22		2	SMD SAINTS	5	BROTHERHOOD		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jul 13, 22		0	RAMPAGE	2	BROTHERHOOD		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Jul 18, 22		4	RED WOLVES	6	BROTHERHOOD		7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Tue, Jul 19, 22		2	FLYING ELBOWS	3	BROTHERHOOD		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Jul 25, 22	QF1	2	SMD SAINTS	2	BROTHERHOOD		7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Wed, Jul 27, 22	QF2	4	BROTHERHOOD	3	SMD SAINTS	OT	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Aug 02, 22	SF1	1	BROTHERHOOD	4	T-PARK		7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Wed, Aug 03, 22	SF2	8	T-PARK	1	BROTHERHOOD		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock